2/1
2
3TF AC Contactors
Description
For better safety, conductive part are enclosed.
Small sizes, light weight, material of arc chute adopts unsaturated resin, with good arc resistance, never splitting.
The arc chute is enclosed , arc-over distance is small, with a compact electric cabinet.
Construction of main contacts system is unique, abrasion of the contacts is small, with a long electric endurance.

current 9A ~ 400A at rated operational voltage 380V under AC - 3. They are mainly used for controlling the forward and reverse rotation. They
comply with IEC947, VDE0660, GB14048.
Type model nomenclature
3TD  0  -0X
Code of coil voltages
Code of aux. contacts per contactor
Degree of protection: IP00
Code of specification
Reversing Contactor Combinations
3TD  0  -0X  -Z1
Without wires and identification plate
2/23
2
3TD Reversing Contactor Combinations
Selection and ordering data
Mechanical endurance: 10 106 operations;
Operating time: the making time of the contacts in a contactor can not
overlap the arcing time of the contacts in another contactor;
The other technical data are same as those of 3TF, for example 3TD40,
see 3TF40;
Parameters and order specifications.
Order No.
Auxi.
contact
no. per
contactor
NO NC
Rated
operational
current e
at AC-3,
400/380V
A
Rated outputs of three-phase motors
AC-3
Overload
Relay
Type
Fuses
Condination
type
230/ 400/ 500V 690/ 1000V
220V 380V 660V
KW KW KW KW KW
“1” “2”
A A
3TD40 02 - 0X .. 2 2
3TD40 02 - 0X .. - Z1 2 2
3TD40 01 - 0X .. - Z1 1 1
3TD40 00 - 0X .. - Z1 - 1
3TD41 02 - 0X .. 2 2
3TD41 02 - 0X .. - Z1 2 2
3TD41 01 - 0X .. - Z1 1 1
3TD41 00 - 0X .. - Z1 - 1
3TD42 02 - 0X .. 2 2
3TD42 02 - 0X .. - Z1 2 2
3TD43 02 - 0X .. 2 2
3TD43 02 - 0X .. - Z1 2 2
3TD44 02 - 0X .. 2 2
3TD44 02 - 0X .. - Z1 2 2
3TD45 02 - 0X .. 2 2
3TD45 02 - 0X .. - Z1 2 2
9 2.4 4 5.5 5.5 - 35 25
12 3.3 5.5 7.5 7.5 - 35 25
16 4 7.5 9 11 - 65 35
22 5.5 11 11 11 - 65 35
32 8.5 15 21 23 - 80 63
38 11 18.5 25 23 - 80 63
3UA50
3UA52
3UA55
3UA66
3TD46 02 - 0X .. 2 2 45 15 22 30 39 - 160 100